MA6G Series
6W, Encapsulated DIP1”X1” Package DC/DC Converters for Railway Applications
1 V1.52   06/2024
Features
Rated power: 6W Max
Input voltage 40…160VDC
Regulated output
High efficiency up to 86%

Under voltage, over voltage,
over current, and short
circuit protection
Meet IEC/EN 62368-1,
EN50155 standards
Designed for railway apps
 5 year warranty
Model Numbers
Model Number
Input Voltage [VDC] VOUT
[VDC]
Output Current [mA] Efficiency
[%] Typ.
Capacitive Load
[uF] Max. Nom. Range *Max. Max. Min.
MA6G-050 110 40-160 170 5.0 1200 0 80 1000
MA6G-120 110 40-160 170 12 500 0 84 470
MA6G-150 110 40-160 170 15 400 0 85 220
MA6G-240 110 40-160 170 24 250 0 86 100
MA6G-050D 110 40-160 170 ±5 ±600 0 80 470
MA6G-120D 110 40-160 170 ±12 ±250 0 84 100
MA6G-150D 110 40-160 170 ±15 ±200 0 85 100
* Input voltage exceed the Max. value may cause permanent damage.
* Only typical models are listed. Other models may be available upon request.